
Renewi entity VAT Chamber of Commerce (CoC) PEPPOL DUNS ID

Renewi Nederland BV NL800259841B01 17089397 0106:17089397

Renewi Smink BV NL 007772798B01 31033909 0106:17114411

Renewi Icopower BV NL005373761B01 33159937 9925:NL005373761B01

Renewi Commercial BV NL009047232B01 24186893 9925:NL009047232B01

Renewi NV BE0437.748.330 nvt 0060:373011428

Renewi Shared Services Center NV BE0448.106.643 nvt 9925:BE0448106643

Renewi Belgium NV BE0429.366.144 nvt 0060:299251553

Renewi Valorisation & Quarry NV BE0440.853.122 nvt 9925:BE0440853122

Renewi Logistics NV BE0456.629.676 nvt 9925:BE0456629676

Renewi Wood Products NV BE0405.415.161 nvt 9925:BE0405415161

Coolrec Nederland BV NL009160152B01 17098565 9925:NL009160152B01

Coolrec Plastics BV NL009157219B01 11021540 9925:NL009157219B01

Coolrec BV NL009607213B01 17072571 9925:NL009607213B01

Coolrec France sas FR11483262762 nvt N/A

Recydel sa BE0475.885.265 nvt 9925:BE0475885265

Maltha Glasrecycling Nederland BV NL006809145B01 20078126 9925:NL006809145B01

Glasrecycling Noord-Oost Nederland BV NL006106614B01 4028526 9925:NL006106614B01

Maltha Groep BV NL007179625B01 20078612 9925:NL007179625B01

Maltha Glasrecycling International BV NL006808256B01 20078125 9925:NL006809145B01

Maltha Glasrecyclage België NV BE0422313749 422313749 9925:BE0422313749

Mineralz BV NL006844935B01 9074050 9925:NL006844935B01

Verwerking Bedrijfsafvalstoffen Maasvlakte CV NL007182077B01 24169620 9925:NL007182077B01

Mineralz ES Treatment NV BE0463.531.425 nvt 9925:BE0463531425

ATM BV NL006087735B01 20047607

CFS BV NL001530331B01 13029791

ATM Entsorgung Deutschland Gmbh DE812681140 HRB5959

Ocean Combustion services  nv BE0419533512 2180070000

Orgaworld Nederland BV NL802130197B01 39061440 9925:NL802130197B01

Semler BV NL808015217B01 17114411 0106:17114411

Renewi Support BV NL815387623B01 24390763 0106:24390763

Robesta Vastgoed BV NL006655981B01 17062175 9925:NL006655981B01

Robesta Vastgoed Acht BV NL814969148B01 17182521 9925:NL814969148B01

Ecosmart Nederland BV NL814181284B01 28103444 9925:NL814181284B01



Ecosmart NV BE0420.689.889 nvt 9925:BE0420689889



 PDF Invoices (and attachments): Email Invoice: Postal Address

renewi.nederland.bv@renewi.com Postbus 126, 5800 AC Venray

renewi.smink.bv@renewi.com Postbus 5020, 5800 GA Venray

icopower.bv@renewi.com Postbus 5017, 5800 GA Venray

renewi.commercial.bv@renewi.com Postbus 5016, 5800 GA Venray

renewi.nv@renewi.com Postbus 2, 1930 Zaventem

renewi.shared.services.center.nv@renewi.com Postbus 36, 1930 Zaventem

renewi.belgium.nv@renewi.com Postbus 32, 1930 Zaventem

renewi.valorisation.and.quarry.nv@renewi.com Postbus 48, 1930 Zaventem

renewi.logistics@renewi.com Postbus 47, 1930 Zaventem

renewi.woodproducts.nv@renewi.com Postbus 8, 1930 Zaventem

Coolrecned@renewi.com Postbus 445, 5800 AK Venray

coolrec.plastics.bv@renewi.com Postbus 5065, 5800 GB Venray

Coolrec_4535@renewi.com Postbus 5064, 5800 GB Venray

coolrecfr@renewi.com Postbus 33, 1930 Zaventem

recydel.sa@renewi.com Postbus 37, 1930 Zaventem

Maltha.nl.invoices@renewi.com Postbus 5013, 5800 GA Venray

Maltha.gnon.invoices@renewi.com Postbus 5015, 5800 GA Venray

Maltha.grp.invoices@renewi.com Postbus 5008, 5800 GA Venray

Maltha.int.invoices@renewi.com Postbus 5012, 5800 GA Venray

Maltha.be.invoices@renewi.com Postbus 13, 1930 Zaventem

mineralz@mineralz.com Postbus 5007, 5800 GA Venray

vbm@mineralz.com Postbus 130, 5800 AC Venray

mestnv@mineralz.com Postbus 25, 1930 Zaventem

invoices@atm.nl Vlasweg 12, 4782 PW Moerdijk

invoicescfs@cfsweert.nl Postbus 10265, 6000 GG Weert

invoicesatmgmbh@atm.nl Kaldenkirchener Strasse 25, D-41063 

Mönchengladbach

invoicesocs@atm.nl Terlindenhofstraat 36, 2170 Merksem

orgaworld.bv@renewi.com Postbus 5076, 5800 GB Venray

semler@renewi.com Postbus 5041, 5800 GA Venray

renewi.support.bv@renewi.com Postbus 5059, 5800 GB Venray

robesta_4526@renewi.com Postbus 272, 5800 AG Venray

robesta8_4528@renewi.com Postbus 207, 5800 AE Venray

Ecosmart_4535@renewi.com Postbus 10, 5800 AA Venray
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Ecosmart.nv@renewi.com Postbus 30, 1930 Zaventem
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Reminders: Email Inquiries on payments and 

invoices: Email

Inquiries on payments and 

invoices: Phone

cashcoolrecbefr@renewi.com

cashrenewinv@renewi.com

Cash.maltha.be@renewi.com

cashrenewinv@renewi.com

cashorgaworld@renewi.com

cashnederland@renewi.com

FSSCAPNL-Indirect@renewi.com +32 11 560920

FSSCAPBE@renewi.com +32 11 560910

FSSCAPCoolrec@renewi.com +32 11 560910

cashatm@renewi.com

finance@maltha.nl

FSSCAPMaltha@renewi.com +32 11 560910

FSSCAPMineralz@renewi.com +32 11 560910

FSSCAPATM@renewi.com +32 11 560910

cashgroup@renewi.com

FSSCAPOrganics@renewi.com +32 11 560910

FSSCAPGroup@renewi.com +32 11 560910
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cashrenewibelgium@renewi.com

cashnederland@renewi.com

cashmineralznl@renewi.com
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